Overview
The Via-SpecTM is a family of a new hyperspectral imaging systems
offered by Middleton Spectral Vision providing flexible magnification
and illumination options for transmission and, optionally, reflectance
configurations. There are many samples for which a transmission
configuration works better for optical analysis than reflectance. Some
of these examples may include strips
or patches used as pharmaceutical

ViA-Spec
MRc-920-044
Ordering information
MRC-920-044  Via-Spec™ II Hyperspectral Transmission Stage and
  Frame
Complete Systems
MRC-920-042  Via-Spec™ II Hyperspectral Transmission System
  with SWIR Camera
MRC-920-043  Via-Spec™ II Hyperspectral Transmission System
  with VNIR Camera
Different combinations of the stage and frame, cameras (and required
adaptor plates), and illumination types are offered as modular
components. The transmission configuration comes standard, and the
reflectance configuration may be added.
Via-Spec complete Systems
The Via-Spec can be ordered as a complete system or made to order via
modular components. Middleton Spectral Vision will work with you to
customize the system for your needs.
The Via-Spec complete systems include:
Via-Spec II hyperspectral transmission stage and frame•
VNIR or SWIR hyperspectral camera•
Diffuse fiber optic illumination(for VNIR) for transmission or reflectance•
Halogen illumination (for SWIR) for transmission or reflectance•
Computerized sample stage which sends a synchronizing signal to the •
camera
Software to control the camera, collect and save the hyperspectral •
data
Adjustable white reference (for reflectance configuration) and focus •
grid
The CCD-based VNIR camera (MRC-303-002-02) has a built-in
spectrograph for the 400-1000 nm range. The MCT-based SWIR camera
(MRC-303-005-01) covers the 1000-2500 nm range. Camera lens options
are available for both micro and macro measurements.
illumination Options
The halogen line light source,with direct illumination, covers
the wavelength range 400-2500 nm. It contains four 20-W bulbs for